Brady Contents

CONTENTS

Mlustrations
Acknowledgements

INTRODUCTION
The Drug, the Set and the Setting
The Research Methodology
Summary

CHAPTER 1 AN OVERVIEW OF ABORIGINAL SUBSTANCE USE
Populations and Substances of Choice
The Youthful Population
Defining the Problem

CHAPTER 2 PATTERNS OF USE
Studies of Cultural Differences between Indigenous Groups
Studies of Regional Variation Overseas
Regional Variation in Australia
CHAPTER 3 SO TOXIC A SUBSTANCE
The Toxicity of Petrol
Lead Absorption
Hydrocarbon Toxicity
Encephalopathy
Recovery
Clinic and Hospital Treatment
Chelation Therapy in Australia

CHAPTER 4 THROWING THEIR LIVES AWAY
Data on Aboriginal Deaths
The Distribution of Deaths in Australia
Susceptibility: The Role of Nutrition and Health Status
Evacuation and Treatment of Sniffers

CHAPTER 5 STATEMENTS OF AUTONOMY
Explanations as Strategies
Autonomy and Relatedness
My Body, My Business
‘Getting Skinny’: Anorexia and Petrol Sniffers
Commencing and Maintaining Use
Gangs and Heavy Metal
Refusing Incorporation

www.aboriginalstudiespress.com



Brady Contents

CHAPTER 6 SANCTIONS
Informal Local Sanctions
Socio-cultural Influences
Access to Resources
The Role of Christianity
From Anglicans to Action
Puritanical Influence in the Western Desert
The Criminalisation of Petrol Sniffing
Policing
‘The Welfare’'
Local Initiatives
Social Restraints
CHAPTER 7 THE SPREAD OF THE PRACTICE
The History of Petrol Sniffing
Northern Australia
Central Australia
The Progression
Presence and Absence of Petrol Sniffing
Community Action
CHAPTER 8 ACTION AND RESISTANCE
Social Meanings
Social Actions
Overseas Interventions
The Influence of the Cattle Industry

CONCLUSION
REFERENCES
INDEX

www.aboriginalstudiespress.com

99
100
102
111
113
114
119
121
129
131
132
134
139
139
139
146
150
152
160
169
169
173
180
183

191
195
217





