## **CONTENTS**

	Illustrations	ix
	Acknowledgements	xi
INTRODU	CTION	1
	The Drug, the Set and the Setting	3
	The Research Methodology	5
	Summary	7
CHAPTER	1 AN OVERVIEW OF ABORIGINAL SUBSTANCE USE	9
	Populations and Substances of Choice	9
	The Youthful Population	11
	Defining the Problem	13
CHAPTER	2 PATTERNS OF USE	19
	Studies of Cultural Differences between Indigenous Groups	19
	Studies of Regional Variation Overseas	22
	Regional Variation in Australia	27
CHAPTER	3 SO TOXIC A SUBSTANCE	37
	The Toxicity of Petrol	37
	Lead Absorption	38
	Hydrocarbon Toxicity	39
	Encephalopathy	40
	Recovery	44
	Clinic and Hospital Treatment	46
	Chelation Therapy in Australia	47
CHAPTER	4 THROWING THEIR LIVES AWAY	53
	Data on Aboriginal Deaths	53
	The Distribution of Deaths in Australia	59
	Susceptibility: The Role of Nutrition and Health Status	62
	Evacuation and Treatment of Sniffers	64
CHAPTER	5 STATEMENTS OF AUTONOMY	69
	Explanations as Strategies	69
	Autonomy and Relatedness	72
	My Body, My Business	75
	'Getting Skinny': Anorexia and Petrol Sniffers	78
	Commencing and Maintaining Use	82
	Gangs and Heavy Metal	87
	Refusing Incorporation	95

## **Brady Contents**

CHAPTER	6 SANCTIONS	99
	Informal Local Sanctions	100
	Socio-cultural Influences	102
	Access to Resources	111
	The Role of Christianity	113
	From Anglicans to Action	114
	Puritanical Influence in the Western Desert	119
	The Criminalisation of Petrol Sniffing	121
	Policing	129
	'The Welfare'	131
	Local Initiatives	132
	Social Restraints	134
CHAPTER	7 THE SPREAD OF THE PRACTICE	139
	The History of Petrol Sniffing	139
	Northern Australia	139
	Central Australia	146
	The Progression	150
	Presence and Absence of Petrol Sniffing	152
	Community Action	160
CHAPTER .	8 ACTION AND RESISTANCE	169
	Social Meanings	169
	Social Actions	173
	Overseas Interventions	180
	The Influence of the Cattle Industry	183
CONCLUSION		191
REFERENCES		195
INDEX		217